Capacity Weight
mAh H(mm) OD(mm) mA h mA min g
FH-AA1200P 1.2 1200 48.5 ± 0.5 13.9+0.5 120 16 1200 72 24
FH-AA1400P 1.2 1400 49.5 ± 0.5 14.1+0.5 140 16 1400 72 28
FH-2/3A900P 1.2 900 28.5 ± 0.5 16.6+0.5 90 16 900 72 20
FH-2/3A1100P 1.2 1100 29.5 ± 0.3 16.6+0.5 110 16 1100 72 21
FH-2/3A1400P 1.2 1400 29.5 ± 0.3 16.6+0.5 140 16 1400 72 23
FH-4/5A2000P 1.2 2000 42.5 ± 0.5 16.6+0.5 200 16 2000 72 31
FH-4/5SC2000P 1.2 2000 33.5 ± 0.5 22.2+0.6 200 16 2000 72 45
FH-SC1500P 1.2 1500 42.5 ± 0.5 22.2+0.6 150 16 1500 72 41
FH-SC1800P 1.2 1800 42.5 ± 0.5 22.2+0.6 180 16 1800 72 46
FH-SC2000P 1.2 2000 42.5 ± 0.5 22.2+0.6 200 16 200 72 48
FH-SC2500P 1.2 2500 42.5 ± 0.5 22.2+0.6 250 16 2500 72 55
FH-SC3000P 1.2 3000 42.5 ± 0.5 22.2+0.6 300 16 3000 72 58
FH-SC3300PB 1.2 3300 43.0± 0.5 22.2+0.6 330 16 3300 72 60
FH-SC3600PB 1.2 3600 43.0± 0.5 22.4+0.6 360 16 3600 72 61
FH-SC3800PB 1.2 3800 44.0± 0.5 22.4+0.6 380 16 3800 72 62
FH-SC4000PB 1.2 4200 44.0± 0.5 22.4+0.6 420 16 4200 72 64
FH-SC4800PB 1.2 4800 44.0± 0.5 22.4+0.6 480 16 4800 72 69
FH-SC4000PA 1.2 4000 43.0± 0.5 22.4+0.6 400 16 4000 72 67
FH-SC4100PA 1.2 4100 44.0± 0.5 22.4+0.6 410 16 4100 72 70
FH-SC4500PA 1.2 4500 44.0± 0.5 22.4+0.6 450 16 4500 72 69
FH-SC4600PA 1.2 4600 44.0± 0.5 22.4+0.6 460 16 4600 72 69.5
FH-C3500P 1.2 3500 49.0 ± 0.5 25.0+0.6 350 16 3500 72 80
FH-D8000P 1.2 8000 60.0 ± 0.5 32.0+0.6 800 16 4000 140 155
FH-4/3D10000P 1.2 10000 90.0 ± 0.5 32.0+0.6 1000 16 5000 140 230
Ni-MH High Power Series
深圳市力飞科技有限公司
FLY POWER INDUSTRIES LIMTED
Tel: (+86-755) 8421 4058     Fax: (+86-755) 2917 9251